
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOO	FRIDGES	2026-03-01	to	2026-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $29,416.22
2026-03-01 HACIENDA	DON	JUAN	REST txn_EyHvvKv -$278.20 $29,138.02
2026-03-02 GOOGLE*SVCSWORCESTERCO txn_R2HYPeG -$13.90 $29,124.12
2026-03-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	2/23	to	3/1 txn_66H2vbW -$39.55 $29,084.57
2026-03-02 Donation	from	Robin	Cavanaugh txn_XGHOQBW $15.00 $29,099.57
2026-03-02 Donation	from	Rachael	Ross txn_mAHlOby $10.00 $29,109.57
2026-03-02 WS	family	shop txn_8rHkMbP -$150.46 $28,959.11
2026-03-02 Brooks	Feb	27	2026 txn_K9H6JVp -$91.46 $28,867.65
2026-03-02 BIG	Y	43	MAY	ST txn_NQHw7rV -$74.52 $28,793.13
2026-03-02 HACIENDA	DON	JUAN	REST txn_zVHKAPA -$43.21 $28,749.92
2026-03-03 TRB*Superior	Waste	&	R txn_rYHyNoL -$58.80 $28,691.12
2026-03-03 Donation	from	Tom	and	Sheila	Brenner txn_lZHvQm2 $30.00 $28,721.12
2026-03-03 DOLLAR	TREE txn_YRHXlAd -$5.31 $28,715.81
2026-03-03 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_evHdeYz -$49.31 $28,666.50
2026-03-03 Extra	Space	5035 txn_zVHKAAb -$167.72 $28,498.78
2026-03-03 Extra	Space	5035 txn_lZHvoR2 -$120.00 $28,378.78
2026-03-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_mAHl2bG $30.00 $28,408.78
2026-03-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkHgrOd $30.00 $28,438.78
2026-03-04 MARKET	BASKET	93 txn_8rHkMwl -$200.00 $28,238.78
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HgEJd $10.00 $28,248.78
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Madeleine	Waters txn_nEHkkdx $20.00 $28,268.78
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Sarah	Murray txn_5wH8d9p $10.00 $28,278.78
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHKKeL $30.00 $28,308.78
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Luna	Hormone	Health,	PLLC txn_2zH994K $100.00 $28,408.78
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Jane	P	Ellis txn_BZH99qz $10.00 $28,418.78
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Laura	Porter txn_8rHk8nz $25.00 $28,443.78
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Joanne	Maile txn_BZH99v0 $150.00 $28,593.78
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KHYYkw $200.00 $28,793.78
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Martin	Radwell txn_gnHbboV $10.00 $28,803.78
2026-03-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HdoKY $120.00 $28,923.78
2026-03-05 ACH	to	Gorete	Minatto txn_R2HYNwM -$600.00 $28,323.78
2026-03-06 Check	to	Rachel	Fitzpatrick txn_4dHNYJZ -$585.00 $27,738.78
2026-03-06 Donation	from	Sarah	Hunter txn_WBHqK97 $35.00 $27,773.78
2026-03-06 Ingredients txn_EyHvaR6 -$109.00 $27,664.78
2026-03-06 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_zVHK7Qm -$229.84 $27,434.94
2026-03-08 Instacart txn_AWHo7z9 -$286.14 $27,148.80
2026-03-08 EVITE,	INC. txn_BZH9gxv -$68.99 $27,079.81
2026-03-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/2	to	3/8 txn_a8HdEWB -$58.45 $27,021.36
2026-03-09 Donation	from	Meghan	Kennedy txn_YRHXb9G $10.00 $27,031.36
2026-03-09 Donation	from	Mary	Kelley txn_K9H6JBG $20.00 $27,051.36
2026-03-09 Donation	from	Brian	Dutremble txn_9KHYe4O $10.00 $27,061.36
2026-03-09 Donation	from	Rachel	Burton txn_R2HYNo5 $5.00 $27,066.36
2026-03-09 Supplies	for	homemade	meals txn_yXHQr2W -$114.14 $26,952.22
2026-03-09 Brooks	Mar	8	2026 txn_yXHQrdZ -$105.96 $26,846.26
2026-03-09 PRICE	CHOPPER	#148 txn_p5HJ8pz -$74.93 $26,771.33
2026-03-10 Donation	from	Cie	Morin txn_qkH4EKp $50.00 $26,821.33
2026-03-10 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_rYHyJyK -$7.98 $26,813.35



2026-03-10 DOLLAR	TREE txn_d7Hgbga -$6.38 $26,806.97
2026-03-10 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_rYHyJNK -$10.99 $26,795.98
2026-03-11 Donation	from	Deb	Lang txn_wNHpOJ4 $30.00 $26,825.98
2026-03-12 Check	to	Worcester	Daycare	Food	Coop txn_kWHVBPJ -$451.01 $26,374.97
2026-03-12 Instacart txn_p5HJPWm -$9.99 $26,364.98
2026-03-12 Donation	from	Sam	Aronson txn_LgHQwYM $25.00 $26,389.98
2026-03-12 Donation	from	April	Bender txn_R2HYAXy $30.00 $26,419.98
2026-03-12 Donation	from	Janelle	Leroux txn_brHmAvd $20.00 $26,439.98
2026-03-12 Donation	from	Alaina	Blanker txn_9KHYBxB $25.00 $26,464.98
2026-03-12 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_YRHXo2a $18.00 $26,482.98
2026-03-13 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_ZeHP09A -$209.04 $26,273.94
2026-03-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_NQHwx9b $10.00 $26,283.94
2026-03-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH9Zgl $50.00 $26,333.94
2026-03-13 Donation	from	Alice	Acciani txn_LgHQ4Qa $10.00 $26,343.94
2026-03-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8Hde0a $100.00 $26,443.94
2026-03-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HgbEa $20.00 $26,463.94
2026-03-14 CC	LOWELL txn_BZH9VVZ -$52.70 $26,411.24
2026-03-14 MICHAELS	STORES	9185 txn_EyHv7YP -$56.11 $26,355.13
2026-03-14 BJS	WHOLESALE	#0211 txn_2zH9NlZ -$223.85 $26,131.28
2026-03-15 TST*	MINT	RESTAURANT	AND txn_4dHwdRv -$50.00 $26,081.28
2026-03-15 STAPLES	0294 txn_ZeHPorE -$14.85 $26,066.43
2026-03-15 Instacart txn_MNHKO7P -$6.99 $26,059.44
2026-03-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/9	to	3/15 txn_MNHKOlO -$30.31 $26,029.13
2026-03-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_EyHvdYN $40.00 $26,069.13
2026-03-16 Donation	from	Steph txn_LgHQVA6 $5.00 $26,074.13
2026-03-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7Hg9Yp $15.00 $26,089.13
2026-03-16 Brooks	Mar	14	2026 txn_AWHoaVl -$144.72 $25,944.41
2026-03-16 Donation	from	Andrew	Willis txn_a8Hdv9B $50.00 $25,994.41
2026-03-17 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_BZH9XpE -$21.46 $25,972.95
2026-03-18 KAFFE	INN	COFFEE txn_2zH97q4 -$32.04 $25,940.91
2026-03-19 SUPERIOR	WASTE	RECYCLING txn_WBHqdPQ -$20.00 $25,920.91
2026-03-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYHymxG $50.00 $25,970.91
2026-03-19 Donation	from	Jenn	Del	Cegno txn_0eHM9Vw $20.00 $25,990.91
2026-03-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wH8qpw $50.00 $26,040.91
2026-03-19 Donation	from	Priscilla	Chung txn_oyHPbpl $50.00 $26,090.91
2026-03-19 Donation	from	Danielle	Lambert txn_evHdl4L $30.00 $26,120.91
2026-03-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHwBRw $50.00 $26,170.91
2026-03-19 BJS.COM	#5490 txn_vgHQ6mz -$68.05 $26,102.86
2026-03-19 WAL-MART	#4387 txn_MNHK9MA -$23.52 $26,079.34
2026-03-20 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_wNHpa4W -$229.84 $25,849.50
2026-03-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNHKMya $100.00 $25,949.50

2026-03-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_8rHk9al $20.00 $25,969.50
2026-03-20 Brooks	Mar	19	2026 txn_LgHQNAe -$150.00 $25,819.50
2026-03-20 SQ	*TAPROOT	TREASURES txn_d7HgxEd -$48.38 $25,771.12
2026-03-20 Walmart txn_K9H6qdP -$38.57 $25,732.55
2026-03-21 MICHAELS	#9490 txn_2zH96K9 -$21.23 $25,711.32
2026-03-21 SAVERS	-	1161 txn_lZHvreB -$24.60 $25,686.72
2026-03-21 STAPLES	0294 txn_zVHKe5p -$76.25 $25,610.47
2026-03-22 BIG	Y	43	MAY	ST txn_brHm8B9 -$123.37 $25,487.10
2026-03-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/16	to	3/22 txn_rYHyO47 -$33.60 $25,453.50
2026-03-23 Donation	from	Eko	and	Sarah	Bustos	Lopez txn_lZHv60R $100.00 $25,553.50
2026-03-23 Youth	Summit	Workshop	-	bjs txn_brHm6zP -$114.50 $25,439.00
2026-03-23 containers txn_yXHQ5qo -$52.38 $25,386.62
2026-03-23 Donation	from	Pat	N txn_ZeHPN5R $50.00 $25,436.62
2026-03-24 DOLLAR	TREE txn_LgHQMlM -$7.44 $25,429.18
2026-03-24 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_gnHbG6m -$24.95 $25,404.23
2026-03-24 WAL-MART	#4387 txn_8rHkdQz -$308.71 $25,095.52
2026-03-25 SUPERIOR	WASTE	RECYCLING txn_5wH86Ww -$30.00 $25,065.52
2026-03-25 food	for	homemade	meals txn_oyHPEpe -$65.88 $24,999.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Jason	Milgate txn_0eHMaWP $5.00 $25,004.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Tiffany	Lillie txn_EyHvqrg $25.00 $25,029.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Paul	and	Shari	Belanger txn_GkHgaJR $10.00 $25,039.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Jason	Milgate txn_PVH2675 $10.00 $25,049.64



2026-03-26 Donation	from	Carrie	Bruss txn_2zH96nW $25.00 $25,074.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Janny txn_4dHwR9l $15.00 $25,089.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Gabriella txn_2zH96mb $5.00 $25,094.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_yXHQqlV $20.00 $25,114.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Barry	Fradkin txn_MNHKWX4 $10.00 $25,124.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Sarah	Murray txn_nEHk9EG $10.00 $25,134.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkHgQZ7 $5.00 $25,139.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Honee	Hess txn_brHm6Yk $20.00 $25,159.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeHP4O8 $15.00 $25,174.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Claudia	Osoroo txn_0eHMaGd $30.00 $25,204.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_vgHQvXW $10.00 $25,214.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KHY8Yl $50.00 $25,264.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Patricia	Kirkpatrick txn_a8HdXOm $5.00 $25,269.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wH8pzW $40.00 $25,309.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Sarah	and	Javi	Melendez txn_oyHPla7 $50.00 $25,359.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Greta txn_V0HE9Wp $50.00 $25,409.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Katherine	Aguilar txn_qkH4Vp7 $15.00 $25,424.64
2026-03-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HYGOv $10.00 $25,434.64
2026-03-27 Bahnans txn_NQHwQPA -$26.23 $25,408.41
2026-03-27 SQ	*ED	HYDER'S	MEDITER txn_oyHPJo4 -$95.02 $25,313.39
2026-03-27 Donation	from	Elena	Greene txn_MNHKmpK $25.00 $25,338.39
2026-03-27 Donation	from	Joanne	Maile txn_0eHMVoK $150.00 $25,488.39
2026-03-27 Donation	from	Gretchen	Neff	Lambert txn_LgHQMEB $20.00 $25,508.39
2026-03-27 Donation	from	Richard	Widman txn_R2HY9yL $15.00 $25,523.39
2026-03-28 RABASH	AFRICAN	FOOD	MA txn_WBHq6KL -$193.44 $25,329.95
2026-03-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/23	to	3/29 txn_zVHKl8P -$55.65 $25,274.30

2026-03-30 Donation	from	Robin	Cavanaugh txn_LgHQ90v $15.00 $25,289.30
2026-03-31 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_4dHweg7 $30.00 $25,319.30
2026-03-31 Check	to	Maia	Campbell txn_oyHPWkK -$350.00 $24,969.30
2026-03-31 PRICE	CHOPPER	#151 txn_5wH8Bk4 -$12.00 $24,957.30

WITHDRAWN:	$7,046.92.	DEPOSITED:	$2,588.00. $24,957.30

Woo	Fridges	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Woo	Fridges's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


